
O N  T H E  S I D E

House Salad 

Specialty Salad 

Breadsticks 

Pasta Salad 

Italian green salad or classic Caesar salad 

Antipasto, Greek, Chicken Caesar 

Garlic Parmesan or Cinnamon Sugar

Mostaccoli pasta, mozzarella, black olive,
pepperoncini, red onion, cherry tomato, creamy
Italian dressing

$19.99/$39.99

$29.99/$54.99

$19.99/$39.99

$24.99/$44.99

E N T R E E S  

Spaghetti Marinara 

Mostaccoli Marinara 

Mostaccoli Alfredo

Mostaccoli Bake 

Meat Lasagna

Ricotta Ravioli

Sandwich Platter 

pasta, marinara | add meatballs or sausage link rounds
serves 10-12

pasta, marinara | add meatballs or sausage link rounds
serves 10-12

pasta, Alfredo, parmesan | add chicken
serves 10-12

marinara, mozzarella, pepperoni | add ground sausage
serves 10-12

layers of ground beef & pork sausage, parmesan, mozzarella
serves 10

jumbo ravioli filled with ricotta & bits of spinach
serves 10

assorted cold deli subs on house made Italian bread,
mozzarella cheese, crisp lettuce, tomato | condiments
served on the side
serves 10-15 

$41.99

$41.99

$63.99

$49.99

$59.99

$58.99

$95.99

L A B E L I N G  &
P E R S O N A L I Z A T I O N S

Individual Name Labeling 

Individual Catering Branded

$0.25/name

$0.50/sticker

the difference is in the details - send us your logo and have
it added to individual catering items

B&W labels with individuals’ names 

I N D I V I D U A L I Z E D  C A T E R I N G

Box Lunch

Personal Pizza

Charcuterie Boxes

Desserts

½ portion of classic deli subs, chips, cookie

6” personal sized pizza, choice of toppings $0.20/each

single bagged chocolate chip cookies
cannoli chips & dip cups
4-box of chocolate covered sandwich cookies *

$13.99/ea

$7.99/ea

$12.99/ea

$1.99
$2.99
$3.99

Italian meats, cheese, bread, & berries

S W E E T S  &  D E S S E R T S
Chocolate Chip Cookies

Chocolate Covered Oreos

Cannoli Chips & Dip
sweet cannoli creme, chocolate chips, & crisp cannoli shell
chips | serves 10

white or milk chocolate dipped chocolate sandwich
cookies | customization available | sold per dozen

fresh baked chocolate chip cookie platter 
serves 25

$44.99

$54.99

$44.99

A P P S  &  P L A T T E R S

Meatballs

Buffalo Wings

Charcuterie Platter 

Mini Calzone

Fruit or Crudité Platter 

Caprese Platter

Antipasto Skewers

CATERING CLUB

beef meatballs, marinara, Parmesan on the side | add mozzarella + 9.99
serves 20

mix of flats and drumsticks, additional sauce on side
serves 10 

mix of curated Italian deli meats, cheeses, nuts, & berries
serves 15-20

choice of cheese or pepperoni, marinara on side 
serves 15

seasonal fruit | seasonal vegetable, ranch on side
serves 15-20

$59.99

$67.99

$84.99

$74.99

$69.99

$44.99

$48.99

thick slices of ripe tomato, sliced fresh mozzarella rounds,
whole leaf basil, extra virgin olive oil drizzle
serves 15-20

salami, pepperoni, mozzarella, olive, pepperoncini
24 skewers

N E E D  A  P I Z Z A
D E A L ?
Check out our everyday deals on our
regular menu! 

24100 NARBONNE AVE • LOMITA
WWW.RIZZOSPIZZALOMITA.COM

CATERING CLUB REQUIRES 48 HOURS
NOTICE

½ Tray (12-15) |  Full Tray (25-30)

LET US TAKE CARE OF YOUR NEXT EVENT 
CATERINGEVENTS@RIZZOSPIZZALOMITA.COM
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pizza
pizza
pizza
pizza
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20
TOPP
INGS

20
TOPP
INGS

14" & 16" Pizzas Cut in 8 Slices
18" Pizzas cut in 12 Slices

*premium toppings subject to
additional charge

Md 14” Lg. 16” Xl. 18”

Pepperoni • Sausage Ham • Anchovy
• Salami Meatball • Pastrami* Bacon*
• Chicken* • Extra Cheese

Pepperoni • Sausage Ham • Anchovy
• Salami Meatball • Pastrami* Bacon*
• Chicken* • Extra Cheese

Onion • Bell Pepper • Olive •
Pineapple • Red Onion • Garlic •
Jalapeno • Tomato • Basil •
Mushroom • Pepperoncini

Onion • Bell Pepper • Olive •
Pineapple • Red Onion • Garlic •
Jalapeno • Tomato • Basil •
Mushroom • Pepperoncini

CHEESECHEESE

1•TOPPING1•TOPPING

2•TOPPING2•TOPPING

3•TOPPING3•TOPPING

4•TOPPING4•TOPPING

21.79

23.83

25.87

28.83

29.95

24.94

26.89

29.95

31.99

35.05

26.89

29.95

32.99

35.05

37.98

Md 14”

Lg. 16”

Xl. 18”

35.05

37.98

HAWAIIAN

BBQ CHICKEN

CHICKEN RANCH

MEATLOVERS

RIZZO’S SPECIAL 

VEGGIE LOVER

HAWAIIAN

BBQ CHICKEN

CHICKEN RANCH

MEATLOVERS

RIZZO’S SPECIAL 

VEGGIE LOVERSp
ec
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lty
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as Pepperoni, Pineapple, Ham, Extra CheesePepperoni, Pineapple, Ham, Extra Cheese

Chicken Breast, Onion, BBQ SauceChicken Breast, Onion, BBQ Sauce

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Onion, Bell
Pepper, Mushroom, Olive
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Onion, Bell
Pepper, Mushroom, Olive

Pepperoni, Ham, Salami, MeatballPepperoni, Ham, Salami, Meatball

Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, OliveOnion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Olive

Chicken Breast, Onion, Bell Pepper, RanchChicken Breast, Onion, Bell Pepper, Ranch


